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TEATRO FIANINHO
Solo Livre Amador 09h

BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 10:10
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Livre Profissional 10:20
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 10:50
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Folclore Amador 11:00
BAILARINA POSICIONA

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
164

165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
162
174
175

295
176
178

179

Yohana Não
Aaliyah Iram Sim
Norma Calixto de Souza Sim
Janna Reghini Sim
Adriana Albini Não
Lais Cristina Bardella Sim
Heloísa Scotti dos Santos Sim
Elane Rodrigues Sim
Dáfine Zielinski Zenoni Não
Priscila Brasil Sim
Rosi Bérrio Sim
Maria Victoria Sim
Carla Loyola Sim
Marly Werner Não
Vanessa Rocatelli Sim
Laise Guilherme Sim

Priscilla Nouf Sim
Jaqueline Tais Alves Pereira Sim

Priscila Fairuz Não
Maria Cecilia Sim
Bella Russomanno Não
Vivi Azevedo Não
Maya Rosa Sim
Angela Ikeda Sim
Thamires Rodrigues Sim
Baiocchi Sim
Lari Hayat Sim

Jucilene Ruppel Sim

Andressa Ribeiro Não

CONVIDADA  -  Cissa Pestana

CONVIDADA - Giselle Bellydance Internacional

CONVIDADA  -  Carol Rangel
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Carla Corrêa Sim
Analu Bambirra Sim
Norma Calixto de Souza Sim
Mara Ferreira Sim
Priscila Brasil Sim
Karina Caus Sim
Janna Reghini Sim
Simone da Silva Valentim Sim
Jaque Santos Não

Kleber Zayan Não
izy khallih Não
Gabi Celli Sim
Amelie (pronúncia: Amelí) Não
Andressa Bueno Sim
Monalisa Oliveira Sim
Kaline Brossi Sim
Crys Zumarahd Sim
Simone Moraes Sim
Mirian Mezerry Sim
Viviane Bianchi Não
Maria Cecília Sim
Said Nápoles Não
Carol Totti Não

Michelle Matta Sim

Jean bellydance Não
Ariel Nureen Não
Said Nápoles Sim
Rafael Peres Koch Sim
Jean bellydance Sim

Anne Luize Veroneze Sim

Solo Folclore Profissional 11:40
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 12:30
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Masculino 12:50
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 13:10
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Juvenil 13:20
BAILARINA POSICIONA

CONVIDADA - Duda Michelin

CONVIDADA - Fran Passos

CONVIDADA - Jennifer Leigre
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Nara Pinheiro Sim
Julia Sophia Prsybycie Sim
Myrella Hally Não
Juju Boseli Sim
Gabriela Zapata Sim
Isabelle Costa Sim

Mari Lima Sim
Bia Bueno Sim
Tamara Lucchesi Sim
Camila Scalia Sim
Yasmin Rebuli Não
Stephany Corsino Sim
Andressa Ribeiro Sim
Ana Julia Bora Sim
Carol Sabião Não
Laise Guilherme Sim
Gisele Ribeiro Não
Barbara Menino Sim
Carol Pimenta Sim

Bruna Marcondes Sim
Pamela Kiara Não
Ana Carolina Rodrigues Não
Michelle Ferreira de Lima Não
Renata Barcelos Sim
Sara Lobato Não
Nádya Patrícia dos Santos Fernandes Sim
Priscila Brasil Sim
Nathany Lopes Não
Heloisa Pettinari Não
Bruna Dias Sim
Renata Oliveira Sim
Talita Braga Sim
Carol Elipechuk Não
Dáfine Zielinski Zenoni Não
Simone da Silva Valentim Não

Mostras e Convidados 13:40
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Amador 1 - 16 à 29 anos 13:45
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Amador 2 - 30 à 40 anos 14:40
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 15:40
BAILARINA POSICIONA

CONVIDADA - Ingredi Mendes 
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Vini Farak Sim

Marina Smaniotto Sim
Ana Farah Sim
Juliana Mendes Não
Latifah Rafiq Não
Erika Medeiros Blanco Sim
Beatriz Helena Eger Schmitt Sim
Nicole Pascale Sim
Rosangela Sim
Marcia Badaro Não
Aline D'avila Gonçalves Não
Débora Souza Sim
Luciana Bohrz Sim
Gabby El Andalus Não
Carla Corrêa Sim
Marly Werner Sim
Paulina Rosa Sim
Chesta Alves da Mata Sim
Ellen Cristina Sim

Raquel Ottoni Sim

Vivi Azevedo Não
Roberta Valiente Não
Cyntia Samaah Sim
Sheila Peralles Não
Maryh zahar Sim
Patricia Lacorte Não
Gih Carvallho Não
Baiocchi Não
Silvinha Xavier Sim

Marlene Lima Não
Deuza maia Sim
Gabby El Andalus Não

CONVIDADA - Lu Zahira

CONVIDADA -   Bianca Colla

CONVIDADA - Priscila Ramos

CONVIDADA - Nina Pimenta

Solo Rainha Amador 15:50
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 17:00
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Rainha Profissional 17:10
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Mostras e Convidados 17:50
BAILARINA POSICIONA
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Solo Cigano Amador 18:00
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Convidados 18:20
BAILARINA POSICIONA

Solo Cigano Profissional 18:30
BAILARINA POSICIONA

FINAL 18:40
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Andy Morim Sim
Marcia do Rocio Lima dos Santos Não
Beatriz Helena Eger Sim
Norma Calixto de Souza Sim
Adriana Albini Sim
Gabriela Medeiros Sim

Sabrina Freitas Sim

Khalina Aymelek Sim
Patrícia Schneider Não
Gabby El Andalus Não
Lari Hayat Sim


